
I-

ca

®v

®v

®v
®v
®v

®v

©

©

Z

Mayi
njan

a

Both
a

Theron

De Vos

Dis
a

Kolie Nelson

Malmok

Kolgans

Rooibekkie

Albatros

Buitenkant

Buitenkant

Buitenkant

Sohnge 

Van Huyssteen

Hartwig

Van Zyl

Du
nc

an

Duncan

MOUNTAIN 
MILL MALL

BVM
MUNICIPALITY

SEWAGE WORKS

KLEINPLASIE

GOLDEN VALLEY
CASINO

Hilltop Place

Hilltop Crecent

Pa
rk 

Clo
se

Wild Almond

Wild Olive

Silver Tree

Seagull

Water Oak Cresent

Intelezi

Wolwekos

Wi
tm

elk
ho

ud

Ro
os

m
ar

yn
Wa

ter
be

rry

Sm
alb

laa
r

AardroosBe
rg

aa
lw

yn

Iqw
ili

Bo
sto

lbo
s

Dywabasi

Te
er

ho
utLa

ve
nt

el

R60

Durban

Rabie

Church

Roux

Eike

Russell

Olive

Hoog EB

Leipoldt

Klue

Aan De Doorn

Hoog WB

Dunc
an

Fairbairn

Tulbagh

Hoog

Porter

Napier

Malan

Mtwazi

Mayi
nja

na

Baring

De La Bat

Yabo

Parker

Njila

Field

Alister

Vink

De Vos

Traub

Sohnge

Rainier

Riebeeck

Jason

Cilliers

Sampson

Heyns

Kalkoen

Adderley

Noble

Lyner

Truter

Smith

Brandwacht

Distillery

Ed
die

 Pr
ins

Krone

KolgansKatlagter

Yssel

Vicky

Denne

Meiring

Ab
att

oir

Van Zyl

Colediza

Trappes

Haarlem

Le Sueur

Martin

Nel

Van Huyssteen

Ford

Helena

Tol
i

Jakaranda

Crotz

Africa

Ca
rin

us

Myna

Sugget

Protea

Louis Lange

Swarts

Stals

Beck

Fu
lan

g

Denise

Murray

Elliot

Meeu

Broo
ks

Davids

Helm

Mats
ila

Eybers

Bu
sa

Oli
vie

r

Brandwacht Serv W

Retief

Boundary

Fisant

Lyons

Theron
Pe

rk
ins

Excelsior

Iris

Carr

Wilger

Keyter

Mountain Mill D
rive

Pells

Th
eo

ha

Tim

Quellerie EB

Culemborg

Rhode

Populier

Pigeon

Mylne

Quellerie WB

Malmok

Maitland

Hartwig

Harris

Loerie

Governor

Stockenstrom

Springveldt

Raymond Pollet

Kuhn

Somerset

Con
a

Osprey

Tus
ha

Sutherland

Faroek

Mpin
da

Toens

Botsane

Mo
ss

ie

Du Toit

Otto du Plessis

Ndzishe

Gie

R60 Robertson Rd

Fisher

Harri
et

Pelikaan

Sangster

De
Wa

a l

Isithintelo

Paul

Ikh
os

i

Schonland

Mc Alister

Kerkhof

Neethling

Greenwood

Mroxisa

Besselaar

He
a th

Ism
ail

Ro
ux

 SB
Dahlia

Viljoen

Mtsha

De Jongh

Pieterse

Solon
Gerrit

Ta
ren

taa
l

Makoala

Albatros

Karoo

Sp reeu

Sunny

Eliza
beth

Gordon

Loff

Gasnat

Eich

De Wet

Bodla

Transvaal

Daniel

Felic
ity

Hugo Naude

Maka
de

Kite

Daffodil

Hartzenberg

Paradise

Mng
a

Barlinka
Tseoua

Queen

Essop

Blue Bell

Luyt

Helen

Mark

Va
n A

rck
el

Park

Dirkie Uys

Masters Way

Kolo

De
na

u

Heatlie

Ratt
ray

Dui ker

Quellerie

Hobe

Shortle

Plover

Nederburg

Klue Pl

He
nd

ry
Gir

d

Shrike

Hugenoot

Lafontein

Ethel

Ba
art

ma
n

Deon Britz

Allie

Bosman

Sip
re

s

Road  3

Glasogie

Road  2

Uil

Wattle
N damoyi

Linde

Ng
eth

u

Marone

Roller

Taambay

Moosa

Station

Tul
lek

en

Lavalle

Van der Merwe

Jacobus Burger

Wedgewood

Dudl
ey

October

Sunbird

Mashodi

Hickory

Bietoustraat

Maritz

Taylor

Panday

Parkeer

Bo
sch

he
uv

el

Swan

Waltham

Bergsig

Afrik
a

Buren

Mazu
la

Gertse

Wentzel

Fortuin

Caledon

Sheard

Arthur

Dikkop

Nkun
zan

e

Gannastraat

Faure
Slabbert

Ndzi
ma

Stein

Marc
h

Meerhoff

Lavender

Libertas

Milner

Marais

Westminster

Sennet

Kambrostraat

Station EB

Duku
lu

Cathcart

Hartebees

Marigold

Bokmakierie

Van de Graaf

Eagle

Victory Way

September

Carl 
Cres

Botterblomstraat

Jou
ber

t

Mercer

Tontelboslaan

Sysie

Curry

W ab
oo

m

Bonus

Sweetpea

Mkhiwane

Spes Bona

Lily

Kelkie

Maywood

M yburgh

Ndya
lva

n

Sprengel

Road  1

Station WB

Clovelly

Hollenbach

Park Close

Wildeklawerstraat

Andries Pretorius

Mngcunube

Lo
mb

ard
i

Kingfisher

Ntlazane Street

Belelie

Chanel

Mill Close

Cupido

Yekwani

Bethel

Multana

Kraai

Drom medaris
Cr

es

Muskadel

A rkhanie

Qa
ba

Le
ad

er

Alec Craven

Short

Rosane

Wo
de

ho
us

e

Joachim Prinsloo

Chris Hani

Villiera

De Kock

Bird Steeg

Van Rensburg Cres
JarqueDemas

Louise

Ruskin

Tobias

Robin

Hen-Ferus

Nilakohlaza Street

Kariem

Abattoir Cl

Road  4

Laatoe

Louw Wepner

Road 7

Woodpecker

Willi
e v

an
 W

yk

Kirschbaum

Younge

East Lake

Kwikkie

Hendrickse

Siring

Kuhn
 Pl

Boegoeslot

Hendrik Potgieter

Kliphoutslot

Kuiken

Stynder

Kotze

Krige
Kwevoel

Jan
sze

n

Springbok

Palm

Nken
tsh

a

Bains

Bent
ele

Fa
da

ne

Penguin

Va
n G

oe
ns

Koorts

Salie
Titus

Kerkhof

Elm

Tortelduif
Parakeet

Aloe

Jordaan

Hanmer

Mpo
za

Ro
ux

 N
B

Thomas

Mockingbird

Mad
iba

Tinktinkie

Arendse

Mannikin

Magpie

Orange

Transvaal

Siw
an

gaz
a

Nightingale

Gardenia

Be
rg

ro
os

Ro
ux

 Se
rv 

Ea
st

Robey

Cradock

Morne

Magouka

Re
yg

er

Reyger

Mtha
thi

Ja
ck

Ek
wi

nd
la

Ngu
lub

e

Kie
s

Kwartel

Esterhuyse

Sn
eli

Carnation

Makou

Plataan

Am
ers

foo
rt

Marius Smit

Nyib
iba

He
nd

rik
 Bo

om

Mimosa
Quint

Alvera

Pegel
Pegel

Akasia

Romans

Klerck

Goedehoop

Road  3

Glasogie

Aa
nd

blo
m

Petrel

Ty
od

i

Sk
afu

Arum

Van
 St

ad
en

Brown

Scho
nke

n

White

De Villiers

Kry
na

uw

Patrys

Impala

Aman
de

l

Groeneveld

Frere

Werda

Nassau

Kw
ina

na

Brandwacht Serv E

Uitsig

Belinda

Sim
an

gaSa
muel

 W
alt

ers

Aster

Ba
rkl

y

Zambesi

Flamingo

Mogammad

Cerf

Riley

Hla
lel

e

Bu
sik

a

Freesia

Mam
ali 

Stre
et

Breerivier

Abraham

Fransman

Fransman

Louis Trichardt

Ple
tte

nb
erg

Eikenhof

Ng
xa

ng
os

i S
tre

et

Fairway Heights Dr

Kh
utw

an
a

Albertyn

Kudu

Laserena

Mgx
aji 

Str
eet

Idl
ew

ind
s

Da
nie

ls

Hoos
ain

 Cres

Charlene

Weaver

Marais

Bie
se

nb
ac

h

Liesbeeck

Engelbrecht

Keurboom

Kiewiet

November

Khed
am

a S
tre

et

Benn
eth

Henry Hill

Ma
tro

os

Muisvoel

Ash Grove

Dawood

Rainbird

Witels

Franklin

Heller Blvd

Botma

Millhurst

Parrot

Claasen

Combrink

Br
eu

sin
g

Williams

Ann

Saul Damon

Hamerkop

Cedar Grove

Ellis

Lo
nd

i S
tre

et

Heuwel

Orchard

Hans de Lange Cres

Dy
ab

oo
is

Klue Link

Vulture Lark

Dirk Brand

Wyland

Suikerbekkie

Leonard

Mars

Ro
bin

so
n

Road  1

Hitchcock

Volstruis

Roxana

Beatrice

Van
 Rh

yn

Bahumi

B.Mpapa

Downes

Kanarie

St Andrews Cl

Phellimon Tyira

Mq
we

be
du

Erica

Ma
lan

ge
ni

Henry Coert

Vreugde

Granaatboslaan

Alfa

Ro
ux

 Se
rv 

We
st

Doreen

Co
le

Bromvoel

Brett

Valley Omar

Korhaan

Mb
ots

he
lw

a

Welte
vre

de
n

Suikerboslaan

Garthland

Concordia

Vreesniet

Klein
be

rg

Kl
ue

 C
res

Fuchia

Mo
nte

 V
ist

a

Voi
ght

Baxa
 St

ree
t

Jolette

Mo
se

s M
ab

hid
a

Riviera

Lo
ch Wilson

Waterloo

Pa
ck

ha
m

Bluegum Grove

De La Haye

Kleintjies

Crane

Benjamin

Glaeser Parking
Ndzaba

Silwerblaar

Aries

The Meadows

Sio
we

la

Bu
tle

r

Claude Samuel

Sandpiper

Lin
denb

erg

Ha
lam

 St
ree

t

Rossouw

Fakir

Ste
ve 

Tsh
wete

Glenn Cres

Esperance

Bleshoender

Le
er

da
m

Hendrik Hatting

Kroon

Glencoe

Mbu
tho

 St
ree

t

Stettyn

Nic
k P

rin
slo

o

Dommisse

Nkqwelo

Morris

Louzaan

Glen Avon

Classic Cl

Kenneth

Ndlulam
thi

Malan Pl

Springveldt Link

Nirvana
Road  5

George

Byvanger

Ts
ha

zim
pu

zi 
Str

ee
t

Sim
an

ga
 Av

enu
e

Piet Greyling

Ratt
ray

 Cl

Ed
wa

rd 
Ph

ilc
ox

Swallow

Albe
rt L

uth
uli

Freislichz

Maqoma

Edward

Road F/G

Road B/C

Jean Welz

Shelley

West Lake

Bushula

Januarie

Clarence Rendevous

De Vos Pl

Solon Cl

Empress

Dickens

Liz
o S

tre
et

Road P/Q

Calendula

Ge
lde

nh
uy

s

Saunders

Cable Street

Le Grange

Road J/K

Golf Klub

Elm
bo

og
 St

ee
g

Road  6

Willenberg

Winterbach

Hugo Pl

Volmoed

Similo Dyantyi

Xuza Street

Virgo

Skafu Link

Kestrel

Rooi-els

Tusha Link

Omardien

Frances Auden

Koos Henning

Drommedaris Pl
Ca

rdi
na

l

Ndzima Link

Di
ck

 de
 K

ler
k

Karel Landman

Marais Link

Ma
rth

ina
 Cl

os
e

Nkentsha Link
Matsila Link

Mfengu

Otto du Plessis EB
Otto du Plessis WB

Bains Link

Bernard Rudolph

Taambay Link

Noenieslot

Greenwood Pl

Siwangaza Link

Ba
art

ma
n C

l

Brandwacht Link

Glenn Pl

Breerivier Cl

Van Rensburg Link

Sohnge Parking

Lord Charles Cres

Van Huyssteen Link

Roosmarynslot

Haakdoringslot

Lady Elizabeth

Claude Samuel Cl

La
dy

 El
iza

be
th 

Pl

Ro
ad

  3
 Li

nk

Road  1 Link

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1

WORCESTER DAM

HEX RIVER

BREEDE RIVER

$N1

Hooggelegen

Bosjemans River

Brandvalley

Langerucht Cres

Kanetvlei
Esperance

Doorn River

Buffelskraal

Groot Eiland

Wagenboom River

Tweefontein

Vendutiekraal

Altona Boulavarde

WORCESTER

­
Municipal Planning
 & Building Control

Scale: 1: 12000

© Fire stations
®v Health facilities

I- Tourism Office
ca Police stations

$N1
STREET GRID STREET GRID STREET GRID STREET GRID STREET GRID STREET GRID 

Aan De Doorn D5 Cupido C4 Hartzenberg C4 Loch B3 Orchard D4 Solon Cl C4
Aandblom C2 Curry B5 Heath C2 Loerie B5 Osprey B5 Somerset B3
Abattoir D2 Daffodil C4 Heatlie D4 Loff D4 Otto du Plessis C1 Spes Bona D4
Abattoir Cl D2 Dahlia C4 Helen A1 Lombardi D4 Otto du Plessis EB C1 Spreeu B5
Abraham C5 Daniel D4 Helena B4 Londi Street E3 Otto du Plessis WB C1 Sprengel C3
Adam C5 Daniels E4 Heller Blvd A1 Lord Charles Cres B2 Packham C1 Springbok A2
Adderley B3 Davids B4 Helm C5 Louis Lange D2 Palm C2 Springveldt D4
Africa C4 Dawood B4 Hen-Ferus C4 Louis Trichardt D2 Panday D3 Springveldt Link C4
Afrika E3 De Jongh D2 Hendrickse B4 Louise B4 Paradise A1 St Andrews Cl C1
Akasia C2 De Kock C3 Hendrik Boom C1 Louw Wepner D2 Parakeet B5 Stals D2
Albatros B5 De La Bat C2 Hendrik Hatting D2 Louzaan D4 Park C2 Station B3
Albert Luthuli E3 De La Haye D4 Hendrik Potgieter D2 Luyt B3 Park Close B2 Station EB B3
Albertyn C3 De Villiers B3 Hendry Gird B2 Lyner C4 Parkeer C3 Station WB B3
Alec Craven B3 De Vos B3 Henry Coert C4 Lyons B2 Parker C4 Stein B2
Alfa D4 De Vos Pl B3 Henry Hill D2 Madiba E3 Parrot B5 Stettyn D4
Alice B4 De Waal B2 Heuwel C2 Magawu E3 Patrys B5 Steve Tshwete E3
Alister C4 De Wet C3 Heyns B3 Magouka B5 Paul C4 Stockenstrom C3
Aloe A2 Demas C4 Hickory C1 Magpie B5 Pegel B2 Stofberg C4
Altona Boulavarde B1 Denau D4 Hilltop Cresent B2 Maitland B2 Pelikaan B5 Stynder C3
Alvera C5 Denise C4 Hilltop Place B2 Makade E3 Pells C3 Sugget C3
Amandel D4 Denne C2 Hitchcock D4 Makoala E4 Penguin B5 Suikerbekkie B5
Amersfoort C1 Deon Britz B3 Hlalele E4 Makou B5 Perkins D3 Suikerboslaan C2
Andries Pretorius D2 Dick de Klerk C1 Hobe E4 Malan B3 Petrel B5 Sunbird B5
Ann A1 Dickens B4 Hollenbach C4 Malan Pl B3 Phellimon Tyira E3 Sunny A2
Arendse D4 Dikkop B5 Hoog C2 Malangeni E4 Piet Greyling D2 Sutherland C3
Aries C4 Dirk Brand B3 Hoog EB C3 Malmok B5 Pieterse C4 Swallow B5
Arkhanie D4 Dirkie Uys D2 Hoog WB C3 Mamali Street E3 Pigeon B5 Swan B5
Arthur C4 Disa C2 Hooggelegen A3 Mannikin B5 Plataan C2 Swarts C4
Arum A2 Distillery B3 Hoosain Cres C5 Maqoma E4 Plettenberg C1 Sweetpea C4
Ash Grove A2 Dommisse B3 Hugenoot A1 Marais C4 Plover A1 Sysie B5
Aster C2 Doorn River A3 Hugo D2 Marais Link C4 Populier C2 T.C. Dyonta E3
B.Mpapa E3 Doreen A1 Hugo Naude B3 March D3 Porter B3 Taambay D3
Baartman D4 Downes D2 Hugo Pl D2 Marigold C4 Protea C2 Taambay Link D3
Baartman Cl D4 Drommedaris Cres C1 Idlewinds D4 Maritz D3 Qaba E3 Tarentaal B5
Bahumi E3 Drommedaris Pl C1 Ikhosi E3 Marius Smit B3 Queen B4 Taylor B2
Bains B3 Du Toit B3 Impala A2 Mark C3 Quellerie C2 The Meadows A2
Bains Link B3 Dudley C5 Iris A2 Marone C3 Quellerie EB C1 Theoha E3
Baring C3 Duiker A2 Isithintelo E3 Mars C1 Quellerie WB C1 Theron B3
Barkly B2 Dukulu E3 Ismail D5 Marthina Close C3 Quint D4 Thomas C4
Barlinka D4 Duncan D5 Jack E4 Martin B4 R43 B5 Tim C4
Baxa Street E3 Durban C3 Jacobus Burger D2 Mashodi E3 R60 E4 Tinktinkie B5
Beatrice B4 Dyaboois E4 Jakaranda C2 Masters Way C1 R60 Robertson Rd C3 Titus C4
Beck B3 Eagle B5 Janszen C1 Matroos E4 Rabie B3 Tobias C4
Belelie C4 East Lake B2 Januarie C4 Matsila E3 Rainbird B5 Toens D3
Belinda C5 Eddie Prins C1 Jarque C4 Matsila Link E3 Rainier B4 Toli D3
Benjamin C4 Edward B4 Jason C5 Mayinjana E3 Rattray D3 Tontelboslaan C2
Benneth C5 Edward Philcox B2 Jean Welz B3 Maywood C4 Rattray Cl D3 Tortelduif B5
Bentele E3 Eich B2 Joachim Prinsloo D2 Mazula E3 Raymond Pollet D3 Transvaal A2
Bergroos C2 Eike C2 Jolette D4 Mbotshelwa E4 Rendevous D4 Trappes B3
Bergsig A2 Eikenhof D4 Jordaan B2 Mbutho Street E3 Retief C1 Traub D3
Bernard Rudolph D2 Ekwindla E3 Joubert D3 Mc Alister D2 Reyger C1 Truter B4
Besselaar C2 Elizabeth C4 Kalkoen B5 Meerhoff C1 Rhode D4 Tseoua E3
Bethel D4 Elliot C5 Kambrostraat C2 Meeu B5 Riebeeck C3 Tshazimpuzi Street E4
Biesenbach C1 Ellis C1 Kanarie B5 Meiring C3 Riley D2 Tulbagh B3
Bietoustraat C2 Elm C2 Kanetvlei A3 Mercer C2 Riviera D4 Tulleken C1
Bird Steeg C3 Elmboog Steeg B3 Karel Landman D2 Mfengu E3 Road  1 D3 Tusha E3
Bleshoender B5 Empress B4 Kariem C4 Mgxaji Street E3 Road  1 Link D3 Tusha Link E3
Blue Bell C4 Engelbrecht B2 Karoo A2 Mill Close B2 Road  2 E3 Tweefontein A3
Bluegum Grove A2 Erica C2 Katlagter B5 Millhurst D4 Road  3 E3 Tyodi E4
Bodla D4 Esperance D4 Keerom B2 Milner A3 Road  3 Link D3 Uil B5
Boegoeslot C2 Essop C4 Kelkie B5 Mimosa C2 Road  4 D3 Uitsig A2
Bokmakierie B5 Esterhuyse D2 Kenneth D4 Mkhiwane E4 Road  5 D3 Valley Omar D3
Bonus B3 Ethel A2 Kerkhof C3 Mnga E3 Road  6 D3 Van Arckel C1
Boschheuvel C1 Excelsior D4 Kestrel B5 Mngcunube E3 Road  7 D3 Van de Graaf C1
Bosjemans River B3 Eybers D2 Keurboom A2 Mockingbird B5 Road A C4 Van der Merwe B2
Bosman B3 Fadane E4 Keyter B2 Mogammad D5 Road B/C C4 Van Goens C1
Botha B3 Fairbairn C3 Khedama Street E3 Monte Vista D4 Road F/G C4 Van Huyssteen C4
Botma C2 Fairview D4 Khutwana E3 Moosa C4 Road J/K C4 Van Huyssteen Link C3
Botsane E3 Fairway Heights Dr C1 Kies B5 Morne A1 Road P/Q B4 Van Rensburg Cres B3
Botterblomstraat C2 Fakir C4 Kiewiet B5 Morris B4 Robey D4 Van Rensburg Link B3
Boundary A2 Faroek C5 Kingfisher B5 Moses Mabhida E3 Robin B5 Van Rhyn E3
Brandvalley A3 Faure C1 Kirschbaum B3 Mossie B5 Robinson B2 Van Staden E3
Brandwacht A1 Felicity C4 Kite B5 Mountain Mill Drive B2 Roller B5 Van Zyl C4
Brandwacht Link A2 Field D2 Kleinberg D4 Mpinda E3 Romans C4 Vendutiekraal A3
Brandwacht Serv E A2 Fisant B5 Kleintjies C4 Mpoza D3 Rooi-els C2 Vicky A1
Brandwacht Serv W A1 Fisher C4 Klerck D2 Mqwebedu E4 Rooibekkie B5 Victory Way C1
Breerivier C4 Flamingo A1 Kliphoutslot C2 Mroxisa E4 Roosmarynslot C2 Viljoen D3
Breerivier Cl C4 Ford D2 Klue B2 Mthathi E3 Rosane D4 Villiera C4
Brett D2 Fortuin B4 Klue Cres B3 Mtsha E3 Rossouw C2 Vink B5
Breusing C2 Frances Auden B2 Klue Link B2 Mtwazi E3 Roux C1 Violet C4
Bromvoel B5 Franklin D2 Klue Pl B2 Muisvoel B5 Roux NB C2 Virgo C3
Brooks C5 Fransman C3 Kolgans B5 Multana D4 Roux SB C2 Voight D2
Brown C3 Freesia C4 Kolie Nelson C1 Murray C3 Roux Serv East C2 Volmoed D4
Buffelskraal A3 Freislichz B3 Kolo E3 Muskadel D4 Roux Serv West C2 Volstruis B5
Buitekant C4 Frere B3 Koorts C1 Myburgh C1 Roxana D4 Voortrekker D2
Buren C1 Fuchia C4 Koos Henning B3 Mylne C4 Ruskin B4 Vreesniet D4
Busa E3 Fulang E3 Korhaan B5 Myna B5 Russell C3 Vreugde A2
Bushula E3 Gannastraat C2 Kotze C1 Napier B3 Salie C4 Vulture B5
Busika E4 Gardenia C4 Kraai B5 Nassau C1 Sampson C4 Waboom C2
Butler B3 Garthland D4 Krige B3 Ndamoyi D3 Samuel Walters D3 Wagenboom River B3
Byvanger B5 Gasnat C4 Krone D3 Ndlulamthi E3 Sandpiper B5 Waltham D4
Cable Street B2 Geldenhuys C1 Kroon B4 Ndyalvan E3 Sangster C2 Waterloo C3
Caledon A1 George B4 Krynauw C1 Ndzaba E3 Saul Damon C5 Wattle C2
Calendula C4 Gerrit C4 Kudu A2 Ndzima E3 Saunders C4 Weaver B5
Cardinal C3 Gertse C5 Kuhn B3 Ndzima Link E3 Schonken B3 Wedgewood C1
Carinus C1 Gie B3 Kuhn Pl B3 Ndzishe E3 Schonland D2 Weltevreden D4
Carl Cres C5 Glaeser Parking C3 Kuiken B5 Nederburg C1 Seagull B5 Wentzel D4
Carnation C4 Glasogie B5 Kwartel B5 Neethling D3 Sennet D3 Werda D4
Carr D3 Glen Avon D4 Kwevoel B5 Nel B3 September C3 West Lake B2
Cathcart A3 Glencoe D4 Kwikkie B5 Nerina C2 Sheard C3 Westminster D4
Cedar Grove A1 Glenn Cres C2 Kwinana E3 Ngethu E3 Shelley B4 White D4
Cerf C5 Glenn Pl C2 Laatoe C5 Ngulube D3 Short A2 Wild Almond B2
Chanel C3 Goedehoop A1 Lady Elizabeth B3 Ngxangosi Street E3 Shortle C4 Wildeklawerstraat C2
Charlene C4 Golf Klub C1 Lady Elizabeth Pl B3 Nick Prinsloo C1 Shrike B5 Wild Olive B2
Chris Hani E3 Gordon C4 Lafontein D4 Nightingale B5 Silver Tree B2 Wilger C2
Church C3 Governor B3 Langerucht Cres A3 Nilakohlaza Street E4 Silwerblaar C2 Willenberg B4
Cilliers B3 Granaatboslaan C2 Lark B5 Nirvana D4 Simanga E3 Williams C5
Claasen D3 Greenwood C2 Laserena D4 Njila E4 Simanga Avenue E3 Willie van Wyk C1
Clarence B4 Greenwood Pl C2 Lavalle D4 Nkentsha E3 Similo Dyantyi E3 Wilson C3
Classic Cl C1 Grey C4 Lavender A2 Nkentsha Link E3 Siowela D4 Winterbach D2
Claude Samuel C4 Groeneveld C1 Le Grange B5 Nkqwelo E4 Sipres C2 Witels C2
Claude Samuel Cl C4 Groot Eiland B3 Le Sueur B4 Nkunzane E3 Siring C2 Wodehouse A2
Clovelly D4 Haakdoringslot C2 Leader C1 Noble B5 Siwangaza E3 Woodpecker B5
Cole B2 Haarlem C1 Leerdam C1 Noenieslot C2 Siwangaza Link E3 Wyland C1
Colediza E4 Halam Street E3 Leipoldt C3 November D3 Skafu E4 Xuza Street E4
Combrink C3 Hamerkop B5 Leonard D4 Ntlazane Street E3 Skafu Link E4 Yabo E4
Cona E3 Hanmer B4 Libertas C2 Nyibiba E3 Slabbert C1 Yekwani E3
Concordia D4 Hans de Lange Cres D2 Liesbeeck A1 October C4 Smith C3 Younge B3
Cradock B3 Harriet C5 Lily C4 Olive C2 Sneli E4 Yssel C4
Crane B5 Harris D2 Linde C2 Olivier C1 Sohnge C3 Zambesi A1
Crotz B5 Hartebees A1 Lindenberg B3 Omardien C5 Sohnge Parking C4
Culemborg C2 Hartwig C3 Lizo Street E3 Orange A1 Solon C4


